
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MCLAUGHLIN MARK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201608180002
96700

08/18/2016
12:17:44

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201609060003
22960

09/06/2016
01:16:40

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201607080002
37400

07/08/2016
09:53:22

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201608010002
69150

08/01/2016
10:42:25

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201608080002
80530

08/08/2016
11:36:47

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201608240003
06110

08/24/2016
11:57:21

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER


