Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MCLAUGHLIN MARK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608180002 96700	08/18/2016 12:17:44	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201609060003 22960	09/06/2016 01:16:40	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201607080002 37400	07/08/2016 09:53:22	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201608010002 69150	08/01/2016 10:42:25	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201608080002 80530	08/08/2016 11:36:47	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201608240003 06110	08/24/2016 11:57:21	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						